		  www.cla-val.com   |   info@cla-val.com
		  E-50B-4KG1_Fire (R-03/2026)
© Copyright CLA-VAL - Specifications subject to change without notice.
Model 50B-4KG1 (Globe)
2050B-4KG1 (Angle)
FIRE PROTECTION PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
The Cla-Val Model 50B-4KG1 (Globe) / 2050B-4KG1 (Angle) Pressure
Relief Valve is designed specifically to automatically relieve excess

AAA
B (Diameter)
  Model Number Codes
Size
1.5"
2"
2.5"
3"
4"
6"
8"
Options
C Closing Speed Control
S Opening Speed Control
P Pressure Gauges
KOL Anti-Cavitation Seat
V X101 Valve Position Indicator
Orientation
H Horizontal
V Vertical
Main Valve
50 Globe
2050 Angle
B-4KG1
Body
D Ductile Iron
C Cast Steel
T 316 SS
N N.A.B.
U Super Duplex
X Other
Pilots
B Bronze w/SST
BM Bronze with
Monel Internals
T 316 SS (F)
M Monel
U Super Duplex
X Other
Tubing & Fittings
B Copper with
Brass Fittings
T 316 SS (F)
M Monel
U 2507
X Other
Elastomer
B Buna
Flange
ANSI 150#
ANSI 300#
ISO PN10
ISO PN16
ISO PN25
V Grooved
300#
Face
RF
FF
X Other
Trim
S Stainless Steel
T 316 SS (F)
M Bronze/Monel
U Super Duplex
X Other